PETITION'FOR ZONING RE-CLZ ‘SIFICATION
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPT\ON

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

PEI'IRON l'-'OB ZONING V’HJANCE

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF RALTIMORE COUNTY:

COUNRTY COUNCIL OF BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

legal owner. . of the property situale in Baltimore Legislative Sascion 1975, Lepslative Day No,

‘County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,

_Hypgk!ng legal owner.sof the property situsie in Baltimore

PETITION FOR VARIANCE

Northeast side of Baker Lane 268.30 feet

Northwest of Breen Place, ith District 1 OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
LARRY G. HUSKINS, Petitionar : Cose No, 76-105-XA

1, or we, larry G, & Mare
hereby petition {1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be re-classified, pursuant

1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an

County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made » part hereof,

hereby petition for a Variance from Section 1B02.3C2 (504 VBS)..to.permit-a....-..

- -zone; for the following reasons or less.
lien of the required 25%..

12
fraot setback offd in.

By the County Council, _

, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the

of the Zoning Regulations of Ballimore County,
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical dificulty)

Shallew depth of property (front to rear),

Steer sloape of property froe front to rear,

Trregular front property line,

must be attacked to side of houme in order to mateh mnd hlend inte.
axizting nalphtorhood,

Any further net back would alter the design of the heuse,

Ses attached description Lawrenes Huskinn, an employec in the Baltimore County Fire

s wife are tle owneps of a parcel of land known as 4004 -Baker Lane,

of Baltimore County, and

vonth Election District

Perry Hall, Maryland in the Ele

and 121 for a Special Exception. under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Ballimore
County, o use the herein described property, for . to_ameod 2nd Amended Develapment
Flan, Silvergate Village North.
Property is o be posted and
L or we, agree lo pay expenses of above
posting. ete., upon filing of this petition. and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the roming
County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

; Lawrence Hukine has filed a Petition for a

and Variance with the Zoning Gommissioner in connection with certain propose

WHEREAS, pursuant to Section 1001 (a) and (b) of the Baltimore Gounty Chartar,

Lawrence Huskins, has by thi

2 by Zoning i
above Variance advertising, posting, elc., upon filing of thld
and are to be bound by the roning mmm and restrictions of

L]

f the County Council of I

facls Lo the respective

i of Baltimere County, Maryland, that,

S

AN Ty

nets, the interest of Lawrence Huskins, does ao

Baltimore, Md. 21236

JZ;JML./?, P

APPROVED BY THE DALTIMORE COUNTY COUNCIL

QRDTR

[E)

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. .. J®h. . ... .. __day
..., 197 5, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
~ired by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
M‘mmyhmmdmmmwmhmummm
r of Baitimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towsen, Illlhwﬂ!‘]

ceeeenn 197 K at 1030% dock

THOMAS TOPORVICH, Secretary Pro Tem

, in two
and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

County, that property be posted,
of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towsom, Baltimore

AT er=3L P -

-

. BT 4

!ﬂl‘l MORE COUNTY, lllﬂllb

GEORGE WILLTAN STEPRENS, JR, AND
ENGINESRS

Baginning for the same at a point on the northeasterly side of Baker Lane, said.

; lon for *il .
poine being nortiwssterly alang said side distant 769.30 fast from the cente lims of prom for  Slwtpety Vilage Host

Sreen Plase and running thence binding along said northeasterly side of Baker Lame the .
three follewing courses, wit: first. North 51° 31' 48" West 10.85 feet, --‘W
westsrly by & curve to the right baving a radius of 50.00 feet and &
fest, and third nortiwesterly by a curve to the left having & Ssdius of 50.00 feet asd .
a langth of 75.07 fest, thence North 3&* 28' 12° East 57.26 feat, Scuth 45° 35’ o .
East $2.30 iewt and South 3§° 28" 12" West 90,45 feet to the place of beginaing. .

At its regulor meeting on Thursday, October 16, 1575, under the provisions
of Sub-subporagraph 1801.3.4.7.b of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations,
the Baltimore County Planning Board opproved, as being in occord with provisions
adopted under the authority of Section 504 of those Regulations, the proposed
amendment to the final d
Villoge North" to allow construction of @ garage on the lot now owned by
Mr. Larry G. Huskins, a3 shown on the attached plat.

Mr. & Mrs. Larry G. Huskias

Baltmore, Maryland 21238

Petition for Special Exceptica and

NE/S of Baker Lane 263.30' KW of
Breea Place - 11th Electioa District
Larry G. Huskins, et ux - Petitions s
NO. /6-105-XA (I'ern No. 31)

Containing 0.179 acres of land, more or less.

i nsve tue date passed vy Order io the above captioned matter in Secretory, Boltimore County Flanning Boord

accordance with the attached.

Attochment: Plat showing opproved amendment, dated Oclober 14, 1975

Joha W. Hesslan, I, Esguire

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissioner:

I hareby enter my in thisp ding. You ore d to notify me of ony

hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter daignoted therefore, ond of the

pessoge of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewirth.

Chovtes £ 505 (s Lo el s
Charles E. Kountz, Jr. 7 .7 Jghn W, Hession, 111
Deputy Pecple's Counsel Peaple's Counsel

County Office Building
494-2188

| hereby certify that on this 12th day of November, 1975, a capy of the foregoing
Order wos mailed 1o Mr. Larry G. Huskins, 4004 Baker Lone, Boltimore, Maryland

21236, Petitioner.

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION and + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMSSIONER

Pursuant to the autherity contoined in Section 524. | of the Baltimore County Charter,

Saction 1301.3 A. (7 ¢.) of the Baltimore County
spacific du

Soning ] and administrative
Stepe o be tanen in after sals of i
rinal g g S el B T

The first of the i required steps
specifies that: “ressonable notification, by a W method
established pusrsuant to tha adopting of Section approved
3*”“&:.-;:- ven to the occupants and cwners

all property which is ful ‘: partially satisfisd within

. indicated "standard method”

appasently not prescribed under the provisions of Section 504.
ion be developed

o
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Pursuant 1o the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition and

it sppearing that by reason of. the requirements of £
haying been met, a
gate Village North, should be

P Lt
-t;/.xwe;.

",

: Deputy
1T IS ORDERED by the/Zoning Commissivner of Baltinore County this._ JT 74 .
November 197 5, that @ Special Exception to Amend Znd Amended

lopment Plan, Silvergate Village North, should be and the same is GRANTED,

Vet et 12

dceta A

® & \
Pursuant to the sdvertisement, posting of property, and public bearing on the above petition N
and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts o e
the Baltimore County Zoning vnnfu r-lult_ in practica! _ﬂ!!g.l:\llw and

the Petitioners

unreasonable hardship

the above Variance should be had, and #l further appearing that by reason of the granting of
afety and gencral

Deputy
1S ORDERED by the/Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this i) B AR

. 197 5_, that the berein Petition for the aforementioned Variance

e approval of a site plan by the Depa

to
Planning and Zoning.
2

william 0. Fresm, l-tﬂh‘
1o Beltimese Co 1 Date MOgUSt 23, 1978

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

u-lul-”

BAI.‘HI&B COUNTY, ﬂll!l.llll:‘

= Department of Public Works and the Office 9 s "of Baitimers County
3 L% -
s
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition T
Thank you for your sttention in this metter.
Pursuant to the advertisoment, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition and it appearing that by reason of.. e Ll s ) N S R
: B T B . T )
2 SURPR I e R D e S o 75, % 4n :
3 \he abave re-classification should NOT BE HAD, and/or the Special Exception should NOT BE
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.
| GRANTED.
ms by the Zoning of County, this ———.oooo .-y
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. ... .day
of .. Y97 __ thalthe above reclassification be and the same is hereby 197 __, that the sbove Variance be and the same is hereby DENTED. ;
DF.XIE:Dmdlhulbe-hnnd.euﬂbedpwnynrmlbmdl.hnmeuhmhyemunmdamd 4l
Lo Femaim B . oo eiiammmameee——eae . .zone; and/or the Special Exception for. Foning finsh of B County i
T — R DL R
" Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County
. 3 3 - p :
¥
® - @ nnﬂuou COUNTY, un!mm Y it
X INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
g
.
'
% § g * r0..5._Erlc DiNenna, Zeoing Commiysipner Date. Ll 14, 1375 mnm m

Lot owned oy pr. Larry G. Huskins
Silwergate Villoge Morth
crober 6, 1975

William D. Fromm, Director of Planning

Petition #76-105-XA. Petition for Special Exception to Amend Znd Amended
~ Development Plan

Petition for Variance for a Front Yard

Northeast side of Baker Lane 268.30 feet Northwest of Breen Place

Petitioner - Larry 6. Huskins

SURJECT.

11th District

HEARING: Monday, November 17, 1975 (10:00 A.M.)

The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the
subject petition and has the following comments to of fer.

The staff and the property owner have worked together to develop
the proposed amendment. The Planning Board has reviewed this
proposal and has approved the amendment at it regularly scheduled
meeling.

St st
i11iam 0. Fromm
Director of Planning

WOF :NEG:rw

21976
¥r, 5. Bric
Zoning Comminnioner
Faltimore County Offine Bulldir
Tewnon, Faryland 21204
Dear Sir,
On Novester 17, 1975, my potition for m Specindl Exe o -
for conptruction of B gaTAge on my proprty at 400 Baker Lane, 1
Village ¥orth, wanm approved, '
T understand that there in a 30-day salting peried after npprove
for appealn, T am requesting that this period be wnived and & persddt ¢
insind no that eenstruction ean cnmmence iwmedistnly :
1 ¥11 mesapt fu11 responeiti1i4y of any appeals that are reeelund o760 "

the 0aday appesl parind,

Any nasiutance $hat vorr offiee fan plve to help in thin patier w1

be greatly sppreetated,

Youry very fruly,

7 7
f./d?{_ o B veobier

tarry G, Huskine

¥ 19775 AM

o2 3 : 3 | Rem n
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
County Office Buildirg

: 111 W, Chesapeake Avenue
i s e TOWNOR (Haxyland (21204

i _ Your Petition has been rece
ng this _ Jeem day of  Gome 1V:g’;n'd accepted for

« Eric nna,
Zoning Commissioner

Petitioner Lassy €, & biame C. Bushing

: _Pe't.:iimn::'- A

' Reviewed by ==

= Hof

Pran n
Chairman,
Zoning Plans

Advisory Committee

FER 20T
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I:n-u-cwn'
fice o planning and roning
m'ﬂilm' .u:umnam

5. ERIC DINENNA,
ZONING COMMISSIONER

Baltimare, Morylond 21236

' Dear Mr, Huskine,
I 3m in roce your lotter of Moven:
Venotoulis, County Executive
for resporse,

I have persanalt

the period of 1

. an overty compl,
amendiont of A

| | must commend th.um
- inordinate procedyies ar
matter, bul also o public heor,

request alse was required 1 s
which turmed out (- e oy :mb: ceproved by the Plonning Bood of beltimors County:

could have poss bt
hod been octed

policy addition has not g yet ..
of on individual lof in g recent s
Your cose demanded .

charee to pe,

‘ had taken any mction that

Pryer was the only

for Bal,

been advised of your problem by
«ing of your request, 1 feel that i1,
tedious ond time-cor
oved Finol Developr:
sented the very fiist application ::f m 1
| must coneede s indecision ond even
on their perseveron:

er 19, 1975,

sassed by The Board
"eeivision will be requi

e County,

Jonuary 8, 1975

Re: Petition for Variance und

Speciol Exception
#76-105-3p

Larry G, Huskins, Petitioner

4004 Boker Lane
11h Election District

direeted to The Honorablo Thoodore G,

whao

las for

artled seme to this office

ous members of my stoff, even during
: :
“ frie couse of your inconvenicnce wos

of the Zoning Codo concerning the

le ‘entiol subdivisions.
o since it's adoption in 1971,
wiror on the part of
ce in such an un
nd revicws required by law in wh

In light of this fact,

mylsluH members; but, oll in all,
wivel cireumstance, Nof only were

; F!lshqwdllulinlhefummnwm
ired fo expend the

.

In fact, vp o thi= tire not one perzon besides Mr, Pryor

to be constructive, It =oems odd that Kr,

Your case ropre-

in the Zoning Office that would take the time to

the per=1t conld ho dssued,

i help a comty resident with his problem,

Finally after flve ponths T was scheduled for sy hearing,
¢ went mnprotesind and was then approved,
receive the approval papers and an edditiona) 30 days for any appeals hefore

Fy petition
T waz then told it takes 10 deyc to

Cuectioning the 0-day waiting period 1 went apnin #o oes Pr, Prvor,
Agate he eame to sy Tescne mnd explrined that through a letter to Mr, S,
Eric ['¥enna siating that T would aneume full ramponsi®i1ity T eeuld get

thr biilding porett befors the 30-diy waliting

n 1 wpe =t g werttd
T 1t tra tire, Pomey, M
o7 ane anriety and 1ot

1 wwld M%e you te know the Tine Aeb Fr, Fryor di4d,

the Teitor 4o Fr,
avation T weat theaush,
ornone know shat T had to go throwgh,

Tericd,

s
n, 7
ks T

In mr opinien

the = iy panld uee pore pan of Kz ealiver a help run 442 affeirs,

1 r1e0 baliove you o
- erploywons abo

14 have

frr dhe lesgth of 451s 1

ray never road thls

amans-

# offlen,

Ty bt thenk

e X koew how sy you

ing ot he 4hought
dechded to reMiove

wore input froe commiy recidents as wall

Plcase accept my apologies ond that of my

stoff, for an, inconveniences caused you; ond If

e should need odditional assistonce, please feel free 10 contact me.

Very trul ! Q

7
W 25 175 PH iy

BALTTMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Mr. Larry G. Huskins <
: November 7, 1975 Re: Item 31
. Hovember 7, 1975
i Page 2

'ranklin .’ Hogans,

REXRXKRAXKRAKIAX
piahacs” /

» Larry G. Huskins
4004 Baker Lane
Baltimore, Maryland 21236

The Special Exception is necessitated by the fact
property has been sold within 300 feet of the

prop di In with the provisions
of Bection 1 B01.3, this proposed amendment, that of
revising the indicated building setback envelope on

the Finzl Development Plan, was submitted to the Planning
Board of Baltimore County for their approval, and said
approval was granted on October 16, 1975.

It should be roted that the proposed garage, which
is the subject of these proceedings, was reduced in
size by the petitioner during review by the Planning
Board,

that

RE: Variance Petition
Item 31
Larry G. & Diane C. Huskins -
© Petitioners

Dear Mr. Huskins:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committoe has
reviewed the pglnl subaitted with the above referenced
petition and has made an on site field inspection of
Lo e Wi the property. The following comments are a result of
. ' this review and inspection.

The revised plans have been received by this office
indicating asetback of 12 feet from the front property
line and 14 feet from the side property line.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
Director of Planning may file a written report with
the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as
to the appropriateness of the requested zoming.

Adjacent properties on Baker Lane are improved with
single family dwellings of similar structure to that
of the petitioner.

This petition is accepted for filing on the date of
the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of the hearing
date and time, which will bo held not less than 30, nor
more than 90 days after the date on the filing certificate,
will be forwarded to you in the near future.

The subject property is located on the northeast
side of Baker Lane, 268.30 feet northwest of Breen
Place, and is currently improved with a single family
detached dwelling.

Very truly yours, .
» —y 3
This particular lot is par: of the recorded %‘44{“._//”‘/wugf ldd,(:;)
subdivision of "Silvergate Village North" and as "

such is subject in its development to the specific FTH: ID FRANKLIN T. HOGANS, JR.
requirements of the approved Final Development Plan. Chairman, Zoning Plans
Enclosure Mdvisory Committee

The petitioner originally requested a Variance to
permit a front yard setback of ¢ feet in lieu of
the required 25 feet, as well as a Special Exception
to amend the aforementicned Final Development Plan.

ec: George William Stephens, Jr.
and Associates, Inc.

303 Allegheny Avenue

Towson, Md. 21204

. {_ Pl r05- KA}
{ A AT S
[ W=
¥
| ot D ]

4004 Paker Lane
L. CUTIVE Paltimore, Faryland 21276
L Hovemter 19, 1975

aFnc

| ¥r, Theoders G, Venatoulis
Ealtirora County Bxecvtive
111 ¥, Cheaapsake Ave,
Towson, Kayyland 21204

Dear Sir,

This letter has twn eldes one of disappalintpent and ane of nppreeintton,

| On June 10, 1975, T applied for a perrit to Wild a parage ne an
eddtion o my heuse, The Office of Porsids sont pe to the Gffinn of
foming, fening gave we n pamphlnt which stated the requivements thnt hpd
16 bo mot in order in Wi1d & parage, T returned June 16 aftor rorploting
11 tho regiirements ard vas €610 T yould be contacted, T walted sottenis
tua ronths 1o ne grevall, - . °

1 returned 45 Zoning and mpoke to Mr, Frank Hopans, Mr,
we the Liformation 1 khad twen given wnm Sncorrect and I would ha
on mmendrent to the develnpseat plon which a certifiad rongany
16 dn,

T contacted Georpe W, Sterhent, Jr, and Azsoniates and oblatned a1l the
nocessary papers, It is now Aupust,

T took a1l the papers to Zoning and wam 4014 1+ wmild be 20 dnye tefore
A hemring eculd be hedd, At the end of 30 days 1 heprd rothing, 1 then
roturned to Zoning to aee Mr, Hogans, Mr, Horane was attending a mecting
nd no ere else could help e, 1 returnsd to Zoning the noxt dey srd wae
1614 alnce 1 wvar o county employee a letter hod 40 be syxitlen 40 the Coun
Councl] stating thers wan ne eonfliet of Interest before T coild appear fer

| 7y hearing, I psked if someone ceuld sdvise me en the Iroper ferpat for thio ¢ %
i Intter and overyone asked seewed unsure of the proper procedure, § -
i Now three months later I waz still no clomer to tullding the parage i

than when I s ance I was sent to eee Mr, George Pyyor, 1 i
}

tarted, By ch
explained ry situaticn o hip and he Tortonally kolped pe throush mach step
of the He had a
Council that I needed, went over

Y type a brief lotter to the County

Belttmare Gounty, Merglavd
Bepartment @Of Public Warks
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON., MARYLAND 21504
Bomme of Boginaring

ELLAWOATH M. BrvER. B, 5. cHIER

Septemtnr B, 1975

Mr. S, Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commdssioner
County Office Building
Tovaon, Maryland 2120

Re: Item #31 (1975-1976)
Property Owner; Larry G. & Diane C, Huskins
K/ZS of Baker Lane, 258,30' NAW of Green Place
Existing Zoning: D.H, 3.
Proposed Zoning: Varisnce from Sec, 1R02,302 (Soh VE9)
to permit a front yard setback of &' in lieu of the
required 25¢ and Special on to arond 2nd sosnded
development plan, Silvergate Village Nerth
No. of Acres: 0,179 District: 1llth

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Tha following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this office
for reviev by the Zoning Advisory Comsittes in connection with the subject item,

Generals

Baltimore County utilities and highway improvements are not directly imvolved.
However, the Petitioner 1s cavtioned that no encroachment by construstion of any
structure, including footings will be permitted within County vights-ol-way or
utility emsements,

This office has no further comment in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning
Advisory Committes review of this Item #31 (1975-1976),

Very truly yours,
SLISWORTH ¥, DIVER, P.E,
Chief, Bureau of Engineering

END:BAM:FWR18s

Q=W Key Sheet

Ll ¥E 28 Pos. Sheet
¥E 11 G Tope

63 Tax Map




WILLIAM D. FROMM
oisEcToN

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

5 ERC DINENNA
ZoMING EOMMISSIONER

Auvgust 27, 1975

Par wugust 15, 1975

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committes

Office of Plonning ond Zoning

Boltimore County Offica Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr. S, Eric DiNenna

Zonira Commissionar

Baltimore County Offlce Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Deor Mr, DiNenna:

Z.A.C. Meoting of: August 19, 1975

Comments on Hem 731, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, August 19, 1975, are as follows:

Property Owner: Loy G. ond Dione C. Huskin

Re: Iton 31
Property Owner:larry § Diane C. Huskins Locotion: NE/s of Boker Lane 268.30' NW of Breen Place
Location: NE/S of Baker Lane 268.30' N.W. of Breen Place Existing Zoning: D.R.3.5

Present Zonlng:D.R. 3.5

Proposed ZoningVariance from Section 1B02.3C2(504 VB9) to permit a front
yard setback of 6' in lieu of the required 25" § Special
Exception to amend 2nd Amended Development Plan, Silvergate
Village North.

Zoning: Varionce from Sec. 1802.3C2(504 VB¥) to permit ofront yord setback of
&' in liew of the required 25' and Special Exception to omend 2nd Amended Development
plan, Silvergate Village North
No. of Acres: 0.179
District: 11th

This office hos reviewed the subject patition and offers the followi: These

are not intended to indicate the oppropricteness of the zoning in question, but ore to assure thot
all porties are made owore of plons or problems with regord to development plams that may have a
lbearing on this petition.

District: 1ith
No. Acres: 0.179

This plan has been reviewed and there ore no site-planning foctors requiring comment,

Dear Mr. DiNonna: YRy Ay yeun,
No bearing on student population. ;ﬂ(«- WH\IJ‘&
John L. Wimbley
Planning Specialist if
i Vary truly vours, frolect o) ¥ Py

lo Lu bt

WHP S| W, Nick Petrovich,,
Field Representative.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

T U Sp— . BETEA T, NAVABD Wil Linsn, i
- MANCUE M, BCTRATIS . sl BUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILOING 178 WEST FHESAPEAKE AVENUZ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
CUBENE £ HEBA, wex seawoens SGRER N wn TR BICHARS W TRALEY. 434D
AMEA COGE 301 PLANNING 40ABEI)  EONIKE deeadmy
HEs AONCHT G OLENEY sivin LOMEER mED EmCRARD @ WOLEEL

TR B SRR

CERTIFICATE O, PUBLICATION

® CERTIFICATE OJJUBLICATION

——

ROSEDALE, MD. Norvaber S, 1975
THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE OBSERVER, o weekly newspaper published
in Rosedale, Balfimare County, Md,,__o tme 4 o %..cm tine. se———temis befors the... 17t
A s the.___ Lol
—Anh doyol Mo 1975 i |
day 1975, the publication 4, ; : 3 il
appearing on the J0ta _day of Oatoker 197 s
THE OBSERVER, S

TOWSON, MD....._ Octobsr 30 . 19.75
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anmesed advertisemeni was
s THE 2 weekly printed
and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., emNmcemsh

Cost of Advertisement.___#4.00

e
L] .
frr gy WD 25979

MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIFT

Al

care____ Bave 3Ty TS ,ccomer 01662

860.25

amormer

T—— g G. Busiring, LOOL Baker Lans, Balto., Wd. —— ™ §

5000w

W84 3mRwi 28

VALIDATION Of §,GHATURE OF CARMIER

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
JEFFERSON BUN.DING TOWEON. MARYLAND 21804

Towson, Maryland 21204

Ro: Item 31 - ZAC - August 19, 1975

Property Owner:
Location:

Existing Zoning: D.R. 3.5

Proposed Zoning:

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINFERING

Huasme J. CLwpone. P.L.

August 15, 1975

Larry G. & Diane C. Huskina
ME/S of Baker Lane 268.30' WW of Breen Place

Wes T, MeLren

Variance from Sec. 1B02.3C2 (504 VB9) to permit a

front yard setback of 6' in lieu of the required
25" & Special Exception to amend 2nd Amended
vlan, Silvergate Village North.

Mo, of Acrea: 0.179

plan.

District:

Dear Mr. DiMenna:

Mo traffic problems are
the front yard setback and special

lith

by tha req

to amend the

Very truly yours,

Pl Yo

Traffic Engineering Assoclate

- 5.
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wall Original Ouplicate
FUNCTION [ote | by | dore o | by |55 | by | dewe | by

Trocing T

Descripions checked and
outline plotte ! on map

Petition number added to

outline

Denied

Granted by

2C, BA, CC, CA

Reviewed by: & g}

Previous case:

Map #

Revised Plans:
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DepARTMENT OF HEALTH—
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TOWSOMW, MARYLAND 21204 R L R e p——

Augunt 20, 1975

¥r. B. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commismioner
Office of Planning & Zoning
Gounty Office Building
Towson, Maryland 2120k
Dear Mr. DiNennai
Comments on Item §31, Zoning Advieory Committes Neeting,
August 19, 1975, are as followa:
Property locationt NE/m of Baker lans 268.30' NW of Breen Place
Owner: Llarry G. & Diane C. Huskins

Zoning: Varlance from Sec. .BO2. VB9) to permit
i i a front yard setback of ?%n gt th:.nmm
25' & Special Exception to amend 2nd
Development Plan, Silvergate Village Horth,
Ko. of Acres: 0.17%
District: 11th

Sinse this is a variance for a garage and public water and wewer
exist, no health hazard im anticipated,

Very truly yours,
mﬂ Mt
lin, R.S., Director
Bureau of Bnvironmental Services

B EVE/sic

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this /J7" day of

ﬁuﬁ 1975, Item # s

5. © DiNenna,
Zoning Commissioner
Petitioner Submitted by_ <
Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed by j.?dbi

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.
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